
BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

IV SEMSTER TIME-TABLE – C – DIVISION 
MORNING SESSION                                                                                                                                                                   W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

Slots 09.00am - 

10.00 am 

 

10:00am to 

10:15am 

10.15am- 

11.15am 

11.15am- 

12.15pm 

12.15pm to 

01.00pm 

01:00pm to 

03:00pm 
03.15pm-05.15pm 

05:30pm to 

06:30pm 

Day Lab LAB BATCH FACULTY 

MONDAY 
PCS 

(SBH) 

 

 

 

 

 

Break 

S&S 

(SSK) 

BE 

(SSB) 

Lunch 

Break 

PCSL-C1-MJS CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

C1 

C2 

C3 

KYB 

AVS 

SBH 

 

TUESDAY 
EMT 

(AHU) 

PCS 

(SBH) 

BE 

(SSB) 

PCSL-C2-SBH CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

C4 

C1 

C2 

KYB 

AVS 

BMA 

PE 

(BEC 

Playground) 

WEDNESDAY 
S&S 

(SSK) 

EMT 

(AHU) 

BE 

(SSB) 

PCSL-C3-MJS CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

C3 

C4 

C1 

KYB 

AVS 

BMA 

 

THURSDAY 
S&S 

(SSK) 

CS 

(BVS) 

 

PCS 

(SBH) 

PCSL-C4-SBH CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

C2 

C3 

C4 

KYB 

AVS 

KBB 

Yoga (BEC 

Quadrangle) 

 FRIDAY 

CS 

(BVS) 

 

UHV 

(SPP) 

EMT 

(AHU) 

 

   

 

SATURDAY 
CS 

(BVS) 
PE 

Yoga 

 

 
   

 

**MB-Main Building 

SL.NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

NAME 

 SUBJECT 

CODE 

CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER/VENUE 

1 EMT Electromagnetic Theory PCC 22UEC410C 3 Dr. Anand H. U. (AHU) EC101 

2 PCS Principles of Communication Systems IPCC 22UEC411C 4 Prof. Supriya B. H. (SBH) EC101 

3 CS Control Systems IPCC 22UEC412C 4 Prof. B. Veeresh (BV) EC101 

4 S&S Signals and Systems ESC 22UEC414E 3 Dr. Shridhar S. K. (SSK) EC101 

5 BE Biology for Engineers BSC 22UBT441C 3 Dr. Sharada S. B. (SSB) EC101 

6 UHV Universal Human Values-II UHV 22UHS424C 1 Dr. S. P. Parande (SPP) EC101 

7 PCCL Communication Laboratory CL 22UEC413L 1 SBH, BMA, AHU Analog Communication Lab 

8 DSUCL Data Structure Lab using C SEC 22UEC415L 1 AVS C pgm Lab 

9 PSCL Principles of Communication Systems Lab IPCC 22UEC411C  SBH, MJS DSP Lab 

10 CSL Control Systems Lab IPCC 22UEC412C  BMA, SBH, KBB C pgm Lab 

11 Yoga Yoga MC 22UHS001M 0 Smt. Shanta Bydagi MB125 

12 NSS National Service Scheme MC 22UHS002M 0 NSS Coordinator  

13 PE Physical Education MC 22UHS003M 0 Shri. Ganesh Kori MB216 

Total Credits 20   

HOD Sign: 

 

 

 



BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE   

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

IV SEMESTER TIME-TABLE - B – DIVISION 
MORNING SESSION                                                                                                                                                                   W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

SLOTS 
09.00- 

10.00 am 

 

10:00am to 

10:15am 
10.15am- 

11.15am 

11.15am- 

12.15pm 
12.15pm to 01.00pm 

01:00pm to 03:00pm 

Lab 
03.15PM-05.15pm 05:30pm to 

06:30pm 
DAY LAB BATCH FACULTY 

MONDAY 
PCS 

(MJS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Break 

CS 

(BV) 

EMT 

(KBB) 

Lunch 

Break 

PCSL-B1-BMA PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

B1 

B2 

B3 

B4 

BMA 

ACK 

SPP 

AHU 

 

TUESDAY 
CS 

(BV) 

EMT 

(KBB) 

S&S 

(PNK) 

PCSL-B2-SBH PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

B2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

SBH 

ACK 

NR 

AHU 

PE 

(BEC 

Playground) 

WEDNESDAY 
EMT 

(KBB) 

CS 

(BV) 

PCS 

(MJS) 

PCSL-B3-PNK PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

PNK 

ACK 

NR 

AHU 

 

THURSDAY 
BE 

(BSM) 

S&S 

(PNK) 

UHV 

(SPP) 

PCSL-B4-PNK PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

B4 

B1 

B2 

B3 

PNK 

ACK 

NR 

BMA 

Yoga (BEC 

Quadrangle) 

FRIDAY 
BE 

(BSM) 

S&S 

(PNK) 

PCS 

(MJS) 

 
   

 

SATURDAY 
BE 

(BSM) 
PE Yoga 

 
   

 

**MB-Main Building 

SL.NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

NAME 

 SUBJECT 

CODE 

CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER/VENUE 

1 EMT Electromagnetic Theory PCC 22UEC410C 3 Dr. Kirankumar B. Balavalad (KBB) EC102 

2 PCS Principles of Communication Systems IPCC 22UEC411C 4 Dr. M. J. Sataraddi (MJS) EC102 
3 CS Control Systems IPCC 22UEC412C 4 Prof. B. Veeresh (BV) EC102 
4 S&S Signals and Systems ESC 22UEC414E 3 Dr. P. N. Kulkarni (PNK) EC102 
5 BE Biology for Engineers BSC 22UBT441C 3 Dr. Bharati S. Meti (BSM) EC102 
6 UHV Universal Human Values-II UHV 22UHS424C 1 Dr. S. P. Parande (SPP) EC102 
7 PCCL Communication Laboratory CL 22UEC413L 1 AHU, BMA Analog Communication Lab 

8 DSUCL Data Structure Lab using C SEC 22UEC415L 1 SPP, NR C pgm Lab 

9 PSCL Principles of Communication Systems Lab IPCC 22UEC411C  BMA, SBH, PNK DSP Lab 

10 CSL Control Systems Lab IPCC 22UEC412C  AHU, BMA C pgm Lab 

11 Yoga Yoga MC 22UHS001M 0 Smt. Shanta Bydagi MB125 

12 NSS National Service Scheme MC 22UHS002M 0 NSS Coordinator  

13 PE Physical Education MC 22UHS003M 0 Shri. Ganesh Kori MB216 

Total Credits 20   

HOD Sign: 

 

 



BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

IV SEMESTER TIME-TABLE – A – DIVISION 
         AFTERNOON SESSION                                                                                                                                                  W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

SLOTS 10:00am- 12.00pm 12.00- 

01.00pm 

01.00- 

02.00pm 

02.00- 

03.00pm 

03.00- 

03.15pm 

03.15- 

04.15 pm 

04.15- 

05.15pm 

05:30pm to 

06:30pm DAY LAB BATCH FACULTY 

MONDAY 

PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

A1 

A2 

A3 

A4 

MJS 

VSJ 

SPP 

SBK 

  Lunch       

   break 

 

BE 

(SSB) 

 

PCS 

(MJS) 

 Break 

 
 

 

S&S 

(AVS) 
 

 

TUESDAY 

PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

A2 

A3 

A4 

A1 

SCH 

BV 

SPP 

SSK 

BE 

(SSB) 

 

EMT 

(KBB) 

 

S&S 

(AVS) 

 

 

CS 

(ACK) 

PE 

(BEC 

Playground) 

WEDNESDAY 

PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

A3 

A4 

A1 

A2 

SCH 

BV 

SPP 

SBK 

 

BE 

(SSB) 

 

EMT 

(KBB) 

 

CS 

(ACK) 

 

 

THURSDAY 

PCSL 

CSL 

DSUCL 

CL 

A4 

A1 

A2 

A3 

MJS 

BV 

SPP 

SCH 

 

EMT 

(KBB) 

 

PCS 

(MJS) 

UHV 

(SBH)  

Yoga (BEC 

Quadrangle) 

FRIDAY    

 

PCS 

(MJS) 

 

CS 

(ACK) 

 

S&S 

(AVS)  

 

SATURDAY  

10:15am to 
11.15am 

PE 

11:15am to 
12:15am 

Yoga 

     

 

**MB-Main Building 

SL.NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

NAME 

 SUBJECT 

CODE 

CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER/VENUE 

1 EMT Electromagnetic Theory PCC 22UEC410C 3 Dr. Kirankumar B. Balavalad (KBB) EC101 

2 PCS Principles of Communication Systems IPCC 22UEC411C 4 Dr. M. J. Sataraddi (MJS) EC101 
3 CS Control Systems IPCC 22UEC412C 4 Dr. A. C. Katageri (ACK) EC101 
4 S&S Signals and Systems ESC 22UEC414E 3 Dr. A. V. Sutagundar (AVS) EC101 
5 BE Biology for Engineers BSC 22UBT441C 3 Dr. Sharada S. B. (SSB) EC101 
6 UHV Universal Human Values-II UHV 22UHS424C 1 Prof. Supriya B. H. (SBH) EC101 
7 PCCL Communication Laboratory CL 22UEC413L 1 SBK, SSK, SBK, SCH Analog Communication Lab 

8 DSUCL Data Structure Lab using C SEC 22UEC415L 1 SPP C pgm Lab 

9 PSCL Principles of Communication Systems Lab IPCC 22UEC411C  MJS, SCH, MJS DSP Lab 

10 CSL Control Systems Lab IPCC 22UEC412C  SBK, SSK, SCH C pgm Lab 

11 Yoga Yoga MC 22UHS001M 0 Smt. Shanta Bydagi MB125 

12 NSS National Service Scheme MC 22UHS002M 0 NSS Coordinator  

13 PE Physical Education MC 22UHS003M 0 Shri. Ganesh Kori MB216 

Total Credits 20   

HOD Sign: 

 

 

 



BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

VI SEMSTER TIME-TABLE – C – DIVISION 
MORNING SESSION                                                                                                                                                                   W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

Slots 
09.00- 

10.00 am 

 

10:00am to  

10:15am 
10.15am- 

11.15am 

11.15am- 

12.15pm 

12.15PM TO 

3.00PM 

03.00pm-05.00pm 
05: 30PM TO 

06:30PM 

Day LAB BATCH FACULTY 

MONDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Break 

EMT 

(KYB) 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

Lunch 

Break 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

C1 

C2 

C3 

SRB 

SPH 

PMC 

PE 

(BEC 

Playground) 

TUESDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

ITC 

(SRB) 

 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

C4 

C5 

C1 

SRB 

SPH 

RSP 

 

WEDNESDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

CMOS 

(SGK) 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

C2 

C3 

C4 

SRB 

SPH 

RSP 

 

THURSDAY 
CMOS 

(SGK) 

ITC 

(SRB) 
 

IKS 

(BMA) 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

C5 

C1 

C2 

SRB 

SPH 

RSP 

 

FRIDAY 
EMT 

(KYB) 

CMOS 

(SGK) 

ITC 

(SRB) 

ITCL 

VLSI 

CNL 

C3 

C4 

C5 

SRB 

AHU 

PMC 

Yoga 

(BEC 

Quadrangle) 

SATURDAY 
EMT 

(KYB)  
 

12:30PM TO 

01:30PM 

YOGA 

03:15PM 

TO 

04:15PM 

PE 

  

 

*MB- Main Building 
 

SL. NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT  SUBJECT 

CODE 

CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER 

1 ITC Information Theory and Coding IPPC 22UEC601C 4 Dr. S. R. Bharamgoudar (SRB) EC201 

2 EMT Electromagnetic Theory PCC 22UEC602C 3 Dr. K. Y. Bendigeri (KYB) EC201 

3 CMOS CMOS Digital VLSI Design PCC 22UEC603C 3 Dr. S. G. Kambalimath (SGK) EC201 
4 IKS Indian Knowledge System PCC 22UHS600C 1 Dr. B. M. Angadi (BMA) EC201 
5 CO Computer Organization PEC 22UEC607E 3 Dr. Mahabaleshwar S. K. (MSK) EC202 

6 ES Embedded Systems PEC 22UEC615E 3 Dr. B. M. Angadi (BMA) EC203 
7 FON Fiber Optics and Networks PEC 22UEC614E 3 Dr. R. S. Pujar (RSP) EC201 

8 OE1 Sensor Technology  22UEC609N 3 Dr. A. C. Katageri (ACK) MB210 

9 OE2 Image Processing   22UEC610N 3 Dr. V. S. Jigajinni (VSJ) MB209 

10 VLSIL CMOS Digital VLSI Design Laboratory   22UEC618L 1 SPH, AHU VLSI Lab 

11 ITCL Information Theory and Coding Laboratory IPCC 22UEC601C  SRB DSP Lab 

12 CNL Computer Networks Laboratory  22UEC619L 1 PMC, RSP CN Lab 

Total 18   

HOD Sign: 

 

 

 

 



BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

VI SEMSTER TIME-TABLE – B – DIVISION 
MORNING SESSION                                                                                                                                                                   W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

SLOTS 
09.00- 

10.00 am 

 

10:00am to 

10:15am 
10.15am - 

11.15 am 

11.15am- 

12.15pm 

12.15pm TO 

03.00PM 

03.00PM-05.00pm 
05: 30PM 

TO 

06:30PM 
DAY LAB BATCH FACULTY 

MONDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

 

 

 

 

 

Break 

EMT 

(AHU) 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

 

Lunch Break 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

B1 

B2 

B3 

MCA 

SGK 

VSJ 

PE 

(BEC 

Playground) 

TUESDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

CMOS 

(SBK) 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

B4 

B5 

B1 

SK 

SGK 

PMC 

 

WEDNESDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

ITC 

(RSP) 

 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

B2 

B3 

B4 

SK 

SGK 

MSK 

 

THURSDAY 
EMT 

( AHU) 

ITC 

(RSP) 

 

CMOS 

(SBK) 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

B5 

B1 

B2 

SK 

KBB 

MSK 

 

FRIDAY 

ITC 

(RSP) 

 

EMT 

(AHU) 

CMOS 

(SBK) 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

B3 

B4 

B5 

MCA 

SK 

VSJ 

Yoga 

(BEC 

Quadrangle) 

SATURDAY 
IKS 

(SPH) 
 

 

12:30PM TO 

01:30PM 

Yoga 

 

03:15PM TO 

04:15PM 

PE 

  

 

Breeal*MB- Main Building 
 

SL. NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT  SUBJECT 

CODE 

CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER 

1 ITC Information Theory and Coding IPPC 22UEC601C 4 Dr. R. S. Pujar (RSP) EC202 

2 EMT Electromagnetic Theory PCC 22UEC602C 3 Dr. Anand H. U. (AHU) EC202 

3 CMOS CMOS Digital VLSI Design PCC 22UEC603C 3 Dr. Sarojini B. K. (SBK) EC202 
4 IKS Indian Knowledge System PCC 22UHS600C 1 Dr. Sharanappa P. H. (SPH) EC202 
5 CO Computer Organization PEC 22UEC607E 3 Dr. Mahabaleshwar S. K. EC202 

6 ES Embedded Systems PEC 22UEC615E 3 Dr. B. M. Angadi (BMA) EC203 
7 FON Fiber Optics and Networks PEC 22UEC614E 3 Dr. R. S. Pujar (RSP) EC201 

8 OE1 Sensor Technology  22UEC609N 3 Dr. A. C. Katageri (ACK) MB210 

9 OE2 Image Processing   22UEC610N 3 Dr. V. S. Jigajinni (VSJ) MB209 

10 VLSIL CMOS Digital VLSI Design Laboratory   22UEC618L 1 SGK, KBB, SK VLSI Lab 

11 ITCL Information Theory and Coding Laboratory IPCC 22UEC601  MCA, SK, DSP Lab 

12 CNL Computer Networks Laboratory  22UEC619L 1 VSJ, PMC, MSK CN Lab 

Total Credits 18   

HOD Sign: 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

VI SEMSTER TIME-TABLE – A – DIVISION 
AFTERNOON SESSION                                                                                                                                                                   W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

SLOTS 
 

09.00 am- 

10.00 am 

10:00 am to 12:00am 

11.15am to 12.15pm 
02.00- 

03.00pm 

 

03:00pm to 

03:15pm 
03:15pm to 

04:15pm 

 

05:30pm to 

06:30pm 
DAY LAB BATCH FACULTY 

MONDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

A1 

A2 

A3 

MCA 

KBB 

RSP 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

ITC 

(MCA) 

 

 

 

 

 

Break 

EMT 

(KYB) 

PE 

(BEC 

Playground) 

TUESDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

A4 

A1 

A2 

MCA 

SPH 

SK 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

CMOS 

(SGK) 

ITC 

(MCA) 

 

WEDNESDAY 
ES/FON/CO 

RSP/BMA/MSK 

ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

A3 

A4 

A1 

MCA 

KBB 

PMC 

OE1/OE2 

ACK / VSJ 

ITC 

(MCA) 

EMT 

(KYB) 

 

THURSDAY 

 ITCL 

VLSIL 

CNL 

A2 

A3 

A4 

SRB 

KBB 

PMC 

 
CMOS 

(SGK) 

IKS 

(SSK) 

 

FRIDAY 

 

    
EMT 

(KYB) 

CMOS 

(SGK) 

Yoga 

(BEC 

Quadrangle) 

SATURDAY   

03:15PM TO 

04:15PM 

PE 

 

*MB- Main Building 
SL. NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT  SUBJECT 

CODE 

CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER 

1 ITC Information Theory and Coding IPPC 22UEC601C 4 Prof. M. C. Aralimarad (MCA) EC202 

2 EMT Electromagnetic Theory PCC 22UEC602C 3 Dr. K. Y. Bendigeri (KYB) EC202 

3 CMOS CMOS Digital VLSI Design PCC 22UEC603C 3 Dr. S. G. Kambalimath (SGK) EC202 
4 IKS Indian Knowledge System PCC 22UHS600C 1 Dr. Shridhar S. K. (SSK) EC202 
5 CO Computer Organization PEC 22UEC607E 3 Dr. Mahabaleshwar S. K. EC202 

6 ES Embedded Systems PEC 22UEC615E 3 Dr. B. M. Angadi (BMA) EC203 
7 FON Fiber Optics and Networks PEC 22UEC614E 3 Dr. R. S. Pujar (RSP) EC201 

8 OE1 Sensor Technology  22UEC609N 3 Dr. A. C. Katageri (ACK) MB210 

9 OE2 Image Processing   22UEC610N 3 Dr. V. S. Jigajinni (VSJ) MB209 

10 VLSIL CMOS Digital VLSI Design Laboratory   22UEC618L 1 MCA, SRB VLSI Lab 

11 ITCL Information Theory and Coding Laboratory IPCC 22UEC601  KBB, SPH DSP Lab 

12 CNL Computer Networks Laboratory  22UEC619L 1 RSP, SK,PMC CN Lab 

Total Credits 18   

HOD Sign: 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

VIII SEMSTER TIME-TABLE – A – DIVISION 

 

 

 
MORNING SESSION                             W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

Slots 

08:00am to 09:00am 

Day 

MONDAY 
RM&IPR 

(SPH) 

TUESDAY 

RM&IPR 

(SPH) 

 

WEDNESDAY 

RM&IPR 

(SPH) 

 

 

 

 

SL. NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT SUBJECT CODE CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER 

1 RM&IPR Research Methodology & IPR 21UEC802C 2 Dr. Sharanappa P. H. (SPH) Online Mode 

HOD Sign: 

 

 

 
 



 

BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAGALKOTE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

VIII SEMSTER TIME-TABLE – B – DIVISION 

 

 

 
MORNING SESSION                             W.E.F: 10-02-2025 

Slots 

08:00am to 09:00am 

Day 

MONDAY 
RM&IPR 

(JDM) 

TUESDAY 

RM&IPR 

(JDM) 

 

WEDNESDAY 

RM&IPR 

(JDM) 

 

 

 

 

SL. NO. MASTER 

CODE 

SUBJECT SUBJECT 

CODE 

CREDITS FACULTY CLASS ROOM 

NUMBER 

1 RM&IPR Research Methodology & IPR 21UEC802C 2 Dr. Jayahsree D. Mallapur (JDM) Online Mode 

HOD Sign: 

 

 

 

 

 


